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A002845210 ROHAN  BAGCHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  474.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804183 TIASHA  DEY Female No  2 2 UR  2  454.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843244 RITIKA  SINHA Female No  3 3 UR  18  439.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811419 SUBHAMITA  SAHA Female No  4 4 UR  1  439.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771981 SARUP  DEY Male No  5 5 UR  5  434.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758530 IRINA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  2  433.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768042 HRIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  7 7 UR  2  427.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820215 SAMADRITO  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  8 8 UR  4  417.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708272 SAHID  AKHTAR Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  2  417.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868792 DHRUBA  MALI Female No  10  1 10 ST  1  415.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772478 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  1  415.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715409 ANKITA  GIRI Female No  12 12 UR  4  412.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770656 DIYA  DAS Female No  13  2 13 SC  2  412.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002880696 PRAPTI  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  2  410.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762237 MAYURI  MARIK Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  5  409.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764075 ZENITA  ALAM Female No  16 16 UR  2  409.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758586 SHIMRAN  BANERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  4  409.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738353 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  18 18 UR  5  408.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810744 MARC  KUJUR Male No  19 19 UR  14  408.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612141 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  1  408.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930457 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  21  3 21 OBC-A  15  406.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647000 ROKY  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  2  405.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778099 NEHA  GIRI Female No  23 23 UR  11  403.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931954 SAMBRITA  BISWAS Female No  24 24 UR  4  402.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810310 MD SABIL AJMERY Male No  24 25 UR  4  402.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839886 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  25  3 26 SC  2  401.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863512 KAAYNAT  PARVEEN Female No  26 27 UR  8  399.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002866549 AHONA  DAS Female No  27 28 UR  6  398.00  72.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634823 PRIYANSHI  KAR Female No  28 29 UR  2  397.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764835 ANOUSHKA  DAS Female No  29 30 UR  7  397.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858731 VINIT  BISWAS Male No  30 31 UR  5  396.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557413 ARKAJIT  SARKAR Male No  31 32 UR  5  396.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907489 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  32 33 UR  8  395.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871520 NAJIA  KHATUN Female No  33  4 34 OBC-A  2  395.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883259 GOURAB  ROY Male No  34  4 35 SC  14  394.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920545 PRATYUSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  35 36 UR  1  393.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663782 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  36  2 37 OBC-B  1  391.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851528 SRIJITA  SAHA Female No  37 38 UR  8  390.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635839 SADEED  SIRAJ Male No  38 39 UR  2  389.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794459 KIRTIKA  GHOSH Female No  39 40 UR  5  389.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695089 RUPSHANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  40 41 UR  4  389.00  74.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002506562 TANMAY  BISWAS Male No  41 42 UR  2  386.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709385 DEBJEET  ROY Male No  42 43 UR  2  386.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625910 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  43 44 UR  2  384.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613249 SAHELI  SAHOO Female No  44 45 UR  2  383.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856153 SOUHARDO  PAUL Male No  45 46 UR  2  382.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699219 JOYSREE  DAS Female No  46 47 UR  1  381.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778519 SAMAYATA  SAHA Female No  47  5 48 SC  2  380.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883108 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  48  5 49 OBC-A  11  380.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673494 MUNNA  JANA Male No  49 50 UR  1  379.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613638 SHUBHRADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  50 51 UR  2  376.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711880 RAJONNYA  BASU Female No  51 52 UR  8  374.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520841 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  52 53 UR  6  374.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456957 BRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  53 54 UR  2  373.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606691 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  53 55 UR  1  373.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002463867 ANUSHKA  MALLICK Female No  54 56 UR  4  372.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705962 SAYANI  KABASI Female No  55  3 57 OBC-B  1  369.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478339 FARIHA  NOWSHIN Female No  56 58 UR  9  368.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847434 TOMALIKA  KARMOKER Female No  57 59 UR  2  368.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754649 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  58  6 60 SC  1  367.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527165 AISHWARYA  SARKAR Female No  59 61 UR  2  367.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658680 ARITRO  ROY Male No  60 62 UR  19  366.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830419 TRISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  61 63 UR  7  365.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620964 TANUJ  DAS Male No  62 64 UR  1  365.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928813 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  63  7 65 SC  7  364.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502103 KAZI SANIYA AFROZE Female No  64 66 UR  2  364.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567948 ANITA  RAI Female No  65 67 UR  1  364.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815747 ROSHNI  TOPPO Female No  66  2 68 ST  6  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632487 ASIF  HAZARI Male No  67 69 UR  1  363.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002751082 MISBAHUL HAQUE 

AKUNJEE

Male No  68 70 UR  2  363.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590115 SRIRUPA PAL CHOWDHURI Female No  69 71 UR  3  362.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583220 SREEJEET  SAHA Male No  70 72 UR  1  362.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646588 SWETA  DAS Female No  71  4 73 OBC-B  2  362.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574928 SOUMAJIT  DEY Male No  72 74 UR  1  362.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663249 SONIA  PRADHAN Female No  73 75 UR  3  361.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486981 SIDDHARTHA  MISTRY Male No  74 76 UR  6  361.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694589 DIPAM  SAHA Male No  75 77 UR  1  361.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566135 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  76 78 UR  6  361.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874200 KOSTORI  SAHA Female No  77 79 UR  1  360.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686379 ATRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  78 80 UR  2  360.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892033 MEGHA  MITRA Female No  79 81 UR  1  358.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572305 SURABHI  PRADHAN Female No  80 82 UR  9  358.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002754519 ARPITA  DEY Female No  81 83 UR  2  358.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831641 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  82  6 84 OBC-A  1  358.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558414 SONAL  OJHA Female No  83 85 UR  3  355.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570303 SNEHA  SINGHA Female No  84 86 UR  11  354.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819687 SRUTI  DAS Female No  85 87 UR  17  354.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641750 TRISHITA  BANIK Female No  86 88 UR  1  354.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637097 ADITI  DHAR Female No  87 89 UR  2  354.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494900 SRIJA  PAUL Female No  88 90 UR  2  353.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691879 MADHASREE  BHOWMICK Female No  89 91 UR  4  353.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647887 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  90 92 UR  3  352.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854901 ARIZET  SIL Male No  91 93 UR  18  351.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724084 MD SABIR AHAMMED Male No  92 94 UR  9  351.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738918 SAGARIKA  JANA Female No  92  8 95 SC  3  351.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445244 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  93 96 UR  9  351.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002496129 DISHA  SIKDER Female No  94 97 UR  2  350.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468068 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  95 98 UR  4  350.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572833 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  96 99 UR  4  349.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618113 SUJIT  KUMAR Male No  97 100 UR  9  349.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495840 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  98 101 UR  5  349.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454821 HRISHIKA  SARKAR Female No  99 102 UR  7  348.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715221 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  100  9 103 SC  3  347.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516221 RAJASIK  SEAL Male No  101 104 UR  1  347.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465092 UTSA  CHOUDHURY Male No  102  5 105 OBC-B  3  347.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530675 SWATI  DASGUPTA Female No  103 106 UR  1  346.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549198 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  104 107 UR  1  346.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456347 MD  JUBERUDDIN Male No  105 108 UR  2  345.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764383 ALANKITA  BISWAS Female No  106 109 UR  2  344.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471687 NOVONEEL  DEY Male No  107 110 UR  1  343.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002634839 KAZI MD ASHADULLAH 

NABIL

Male No  108 111 UR  1  343.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932996 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  109 112 UR  12  343.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668728 JAYITA  SAMUI Female No  110 113 UR  11  342.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817430 MITRA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  111  10 114 SC  6  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655328 SONIA  CHATTERJEE Female No  112 115 UR  1  341.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655121 ISHIKA  SARKAR Female No  113 116 UR  8  341.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680499 JEET  MANDAL Male No  114 117 UR  7  340.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533123 UJJAL  DEY Male No  115 118 UR  1  340.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739139 KHUSI  FARHEEN Female No  116 119 UR  5  340.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451628 SRIJANA  BANERJEE Female No  117 120 UR  3  339.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576428 DINAR  CHOWDHURY Female No  118 121 UR  5  339.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813925 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  119  6 122 OBC-B  11  339.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576882 BISWAJIT  GANGULI Male No  120 123 UR  4  339.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002615769 ARPIT  DUTTA Male No  121 124 UR  1  339.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916866 TRISHA  MITRA Female No  122 125 UR  4  338.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736666 DISHA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  123 126 UR  3  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477475 PRABUDDHA GOPE 

MAJUMDER

Male No  124 127 UR  1  337.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446535 ABHISHEK  KARMAKAR Male No  125 128 UR  1  337.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806392 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  126  11 129 SC  22  337.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585194 SHUVECHHA  RAY Female No  127 130 UR  1  336.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513762 KOUSTABH  NANDY Male No  128  7 131 OBC-B  1  336.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566832 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  129  12 132 SC  2  335.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538241 SUDIP  SING Male No  130  13 133 SC  1  334.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548648 PRIYA  MAJUMDER Female No  131 134 UR  6  332.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683908 ANUSA  TALUKDAR Female No  132 135 UR  2  332.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778080 SUCHITA  SAMAJDER Female No  133  14 136 SC  1  330.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002488145 DIPANJAN  BANIK Male No  134 137 UR  1  330.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558384 KIRAN KAUR DHILLON Female No  135 138 UR  5  329.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692031 MOUMITA  SARKAR Female No  136 139 UR  3  329.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523056 MEERJAHAN  KHATOON Female No  137 140 UR  2  329.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554911 SHREYA  PARIAL Female No  138 141 UR  12  328.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771141 ANKIT  SARKAR Male No  139  15 142 SC  1  327.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587828 TRISHA  SIKDAR Female No  140 143 UR  1  327.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889635 AYUSH RAJ SHARMA Male No  141 144 UR  8  327.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687347 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  142  16 145 SC  1  327.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739311 SANJITA  DAS Female No  143 146 UR  2  327.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630894 ABHINANDAN  BANERJEE Male No  144 147 UR  1  327.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810191 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  145  17 148 SC  2  326.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933636 RITU  BALA Female No  146 149 UR  14  326.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825455 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  147 150 UR  2  324.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002668237 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  148 151 UR  8  324.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458697 JOY  SAHA Male No  149 152 UR  6  323.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582595 RITANKAR  MANDAL Male No  150 153 UR  6  322.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575099 SOUNAVA  DINDA Male No  151 154 UR  3  321.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783095 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  152 155 UR  7  321.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637535 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  153  18 156 SC  2  321.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653370 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  154  19 157 SC  1  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794465 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  155 158 UR  17  319.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592804 SHAMIR REHAN 

AHAMMED

Male No  156 159 UR  5  319.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459986 ROHAN  GHOSH Male No  157 160 UR  11  319.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665917 SONALI  SAHA Female No  158  20 161 SC  1  317.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486396 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  159  8 162 OBC-B  5  315.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597359 SURAJ  CHOWDHURY Male No  160 163 UR  2  315.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002641331 AMBIA  BISWAS Female No  161 164 UR  9  315.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532144 ANKITA  GANJAN Female No  162 165 UR  6  314.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777299 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  163  21 166 SC  7  314.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496244 SRIJIB  JANA Male No  164 167 UR  6  314.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753734 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARI Female No  165  22 168 SC  2  314.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541234 SOURO KANTI MAJUMDER Male No  166 169 UR  7  313.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522495 ADESH KUMAR RAJAK Male No  167  23 170 SC  3  313.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514031 RITAM  SHAW Male No  168 171 UR  1  313.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535734 DEBALINA  ROY Female No  169 172 UR  2  311.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658875 SAPTARSHI  CHAKRABORTY Male No  170 173 UR  6  309.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737583 ALAMIN  RAHAMAN Male No  171 174 UR  2  309.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596352 PRIYOBROTA  DAS Female No  172 175 UR  2  307.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453371 ANJALI  SHA Female No  173 176 UR  1  304.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002508687 PALVI  KUMARI Female No  174 177 UR  2  304.00  58.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557070 ABANTI  ROY Female No  175 178 UR  1  303.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443404 ANUSHKA  RAKSHIT Female No  176 179 UR  1  302.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602882 RONIT  DAS Male No  177 180 UR  1  300.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515499 DISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  178 181 UR  1  300.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825179 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  179 182 UR  4  298.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475048 PUJA  DEY Female No  180 183 UR  11  298.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472375 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  181 184 UR  5  298.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483108 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  182 185 UR  3  297.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858628 JAYEETA  NASKAR Female No  183 186 UR  11  295.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533231 AYESHI ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  184 187 UR  4  295.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715827 HRITTIKA  BANIK Female No  185 188 UR  8  294.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632441 TANIMA  NANDY Female No  186 189 UR  3  293.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462202 MEGHA  DUTTA Female No  187 190 UR  8  292.00  53.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002772242 DISHA  DAS Female No  188 191 UR  2  290.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586335 ANISH  SAHA Male No  189 192 UR  2  290.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651060 ARIYAN  DATTA Male No  190 193 UR  1  289.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920883 ANKAN  DUTTA Male No  191 194 UR  1  289.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759784 SHAZIYA  AFREEN Female No  192 195 UR  11  288.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702444 TANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  193 196 UR  5  287.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785322 BHAWNA  MISHRA Female No  194 197 UR  3  286.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591201 PREM  NATH Male No  195 198 UR  1  284.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745269 ANSH  CHOUDHARY Male No  196  24 199 SC  2  282.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578110 DEBIRUPA  ROY Female No  197 200 UR  2  278.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524863 RAIHAN  KAZI Male No  198 201 UR  9  278.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588454 SUJAL  SAH Male No  199 202 UR  14  272.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583253 ANKUR  BANERJEE Male No  200 203 UR  6  271.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866740 ARNAB  MAHATO Male No  201 204 UR  2  270.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002530938 ZAARA  RAHAMAN Female No  202  7 205 OBC-A  2  264.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605429 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  203 206 UR  1  264.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524057 SUSHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  204 207 UR  6  256.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876652 RISHMA  ROY Female No  205 208 UR  3  253.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629754 ISRAT  JAHAN Female No  206 209 UR  2  241.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647497 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  207  25 210 SC  1  238.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553288 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  208  26 211 SC  2  206.00  40.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002708272 SAHID  AKHTAR Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  2  417.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772478 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  1  415.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930457 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  21  3 3 OBC-A  15  406.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871520 NAJIA  KHATUN Female No  33  4 4 OBC-A  2  395.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883108 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  48  5 5 OBC-A  11  380.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831641 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  82  6 6 OBC-A  1  358.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530938 ZAARA  RAHAMAN Female No  202  7 7 OBC-A  2  264.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002762237 MAYURI  MARIK Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  5  409.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663782 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  36  2 2 OBC-B  1  391.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705962 SAYANI  KABASI Female No  55  3 3 OBC-B  1  369.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646588 SWETA  DAS Female No  71  4 4 OBC-B  2  362.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465092 UTSA  CHOUDHURY Male No  102  5 5 OBC-B  3  347.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813925 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  119  6 6 OBC-B  11  339.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513762 KOUSTABH  NANDY Male No  128  7 7 OBC-B  1  336.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486396 TARUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  159  8 8 OBC-B  5  315.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002845210 ROHAN  BAGCHI Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  474.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770656 DIYA  DAS Female No  13  2 2 SC  2  412.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839886 RITUSHREE  PAUL Female No  25  3 3 SC  2  401.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883259 GOURAB  ROY Male No  34  4 4 SC  14  394.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778519 SAMAYATA  SAHA Female No  47  5 5 SC  2  380.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754649 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  58  6 6 SC  1  367.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928813 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  63  7 7 SC  7  364.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738918 SAGARIKA  JANA Female No  92  8 8 SC  3  351.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715221 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  100  9 9 SC  3  347.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817430 MITRA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  111  10 10 SC  6  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806392 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  126  11 11 SC  22  337.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566832 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  129  12 12 SC  2  335.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538241 SUDIP  SING Male No  130  13 13 SC  1  334.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778080 SUCHITA  SAMAJDER Female No  133  14 14 SC  1  330.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002771141 ANKIT  SARKAR Male No  139  15 15 SC  1  327.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687347 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  142  16 16 SC  1  327.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810191 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  145  17 17 SC  2  326.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637535 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  153  18 18 SC  2  321.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653370 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  154  19 19 SC  1  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665917 SONALI  SAHA Female No  158  20 20 SC  1  317.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777299 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  163  21 21 SC  7  314.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753734 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARI Female No  165  22 22 SC  2  314.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522495 ADESH KUMAR RAJAK Male No  167  23 23 SC  3  313.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745269 ANSH  CHOUDHARY Male No  196  24 24 SC  2  282.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647497 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  207  25 25 SC  1  238.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553288 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  208  26 26 SC  2  206.00  40.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002868792 DHRUBA  MALI Female No  10  1 1 ST  1  415.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815747 ROSHNI  TOPPO Female No  66  2 2 ST  6  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


